
MEN'S PWR RESULTS

Men's PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 315.0 320.0 10

2 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 262.0 305.0 8

3 Dimitri Washington Maize High 318.6 300.0 6

4 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 245.0 285.0 4

5 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 250.0 265.0 2

6 Nolan Hadley Maize High 263.0 265.0 1

7 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 262.0 260.0 0

8 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 283.2 260.0 0

9 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 307.0 260.0 0

10 Ramon Lopez Central Burden 270.0 245.0 0

11 Conrad Litton Maize High 262.0 240.0 0

12 Lincoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 235.0 0

13 Keaden  Dolezal Wellington High School 251.5 230.0 0

14 Tristain McQueen Goddard High School 249.98 225.0 0

15 Jayden Ronk Maize High 260.0 225.0 0

16 Nick Graupmann Eisenhower high school 269.7 215.0 0

17 Landon Salazar Eisenhower high school 271.0 195.0 0

18 Boston  Bernd Wellington High School 274.0 175.0 0

19 Liam Cook Maize High 279.1 165.0 0

Men's PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 262.0 580.0 10

2 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 315.0 565.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 262.0 435.0 6

4 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 283.2 435.0 4

5 Nolan Hadley Maize High 263.0 425.0 2

6 Keaden  Dolezal Wellington High School 251.5 415.0 1

7 Nick Graupmann Eisenhower high school 269.7 405.0 0

8 Ramon Lopez Central Burden 270.0 405.0 0

9 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 250.0 395.0 0

10 Dimitri Washington Maize High 318.6 395.0 0

11 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 245.0 385.0 0

12 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 307.0 370.0 0

13 Tristain McQueen Goddard High School 249.98 355.0 0

14 Boston  Bernd Wellington High School 274.0 345.0 0

15 Conrad Litton Maize High 262.0 335.0 0

16 Jayden Ronk Maize High 260.0 320.0 0

17 Lincoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 315.0 0

18 Liam Cook Maize High 279.1 280.0 0

19 Landon Salazar Eisenhower high school 271.0 0.0 0

Men's PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 262.0 325.0 10

2 Nick Graupmann Eisenhower high school 269.7 285.0 8

3 Keaden  Dolezal Wellington High School 251.5 265.0 6

4 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 315.0 235.0 4

5 Tristain McQueen Goddard High School 249.98 225.0 2

6 Nolan Hadley Maize High 263.0 225.0 1

7 Ramon Lopez Central Burden 270.0 225.0 0

8 Landon Salazar Eisenhower high school 271.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 262.0 215.0 0

10 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 245.0 205.0 0

11 Conrad Litton Maize High 262.0 200.0 0

12 Liam Cook Maize High 279.1 195.0 0

13 Dimitri Washington Maize High 318.6 195.0 0

14 Jayden Ronk Maize High 260.0 185.0 0

15 Boston  Bernd Wellington High School 274.0 185.0 0

16 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 250.0 175.0 0

17 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 307.0 175.0 0

18 Lincoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 170.0 0

19 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 283.2 0.0 0

Men's PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 262.0 1210.0 10

2 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 315.0 1120.0 8

3 Nolan Hadley Maize High 263.0 915.0 6

4 Keaden  Dolezal Wellington High School 251.5 910.0 4

5 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 262.0 910.0 2

6 Nick Graupmann Eisenhower high school 269.7 905.0 1

7 Dimitri Washington Maize High 318.6 890.0 0

8 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 245.0 875.0 0

9 Ramon Lopez Central Burden 270.0 875.0 0

10 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 250.0 835.0 0

11 Tristain McQueen Goddard High School 249.98 805.0 0

12 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 307.0 805.0 0

13 Conrad Litton Maize High 262.0 775.0 0

14 Jayden Ronk Maize High 260.0 730.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Lincoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 720.0 0

16 Boston  Bernd Wellington High School 274.0 705.0 0

17 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 283.2 695.0 0

18 Liam Cook Maize High 279.1 640.0 0

19 Landon Salazar Eisenhower high school 271.0 420.0 0

Men's PWR Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

23 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 262.0 4.618

65 Keaden  Dolezal Wellington High School 251.5 3.618

68 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 245.0 3.571

70 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 315.0 3.556

74 Nolan Hadley Maize High 263.0 3.479

75 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 262.0 3.473

79 Nick Graupmann Eisenhower high school 269.7 3.356

80 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 250.0 3.34

83 Ramon Lopez Central Burden 270.0 3.241

84 Tristain McQueen Goddard High School 249.98 3.22

91 Conrad Litton Maize High 262.0 2.958

95 Jayden Ronk Maize High 260.0 2.808

96 Dimitri Washington Maize High 318.6 2.793

100 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 307.0 2.622

101 Boston  Bernd Wellington High School 274.0 2.573

105 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 283.2 2.454

108 Liam Cook Maize High 279.1 2.293

116 Lincoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 1.895

120 Landon Salazar Eisenhower high school 271.0 1.55


